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05/2018



kit Gavetas Frigobares
Skinplate

Modelo | Aplicação
Model | Application

TFGB 33 - 1/3-444 | FGB 240-340-440

TFGB 22 - 1/2-444 | FGB 240-340-440

TFGB 11 - 2/3-444 | FGB 240-340-440

TFGB 3 - 1/3-544  | FGB 251-351-451

TFGB 2 - 1/2-544  | FGB 251-351-451

TFGB 1 - 2/3-544  | FGB 251-351-451

Largura Interna
Internal Width 

1234

280mm

280mm

280mm

380mm

380mm

380mm

Profundidade Interna
Internal Depth 

1
2

3
4

410mm

410mm

410mm

410mm

410mm

410mm

Material
Material

Skinplate

Skinplate

Skinplate

Skinplate

Skinplate

Skinplate

1
2
3
4

Altura Interna
Internal Height 

190mm

330mm

460mm

190mm

330mm

460mm

Gavetas
Drawers

3x 1/3

2x 1/2

2/3 + 1/3

3x 1/3

2x 1/2

2/3 + 1/3

TFGB 33 | 1/3 - 444
TFGB 3 | 1/3 - 544

TFGB 22 | 1/2 - 444
TFGB 2 | 1/2 - 544

TFGB 11 | 2/3 - 444
TFGB 1 | 2/3 - 544



kit Gavetas Frigobares
Inox

280mm

280mm

280mm

380mm

380mm

380mm

410mm

410mm

410mm

410mm

410mm

410mm

Inox

Inox

Inox

Inox

Inox

Inox

190mm

330mm

460mm

190mm

330mm

460mm

TFGB 33 A | 1/3 - 444
TFGB 3 A | 1/3 - 544

TFGB 22 A | 1/2 - 444
TFGB 2 A | 1/2 - 544

TFGB 11 A | 2/3 - 444
TFGB 1 A | 2/3 - 544

3x 1/3

2x 1/2

2/3 + 1/3

3x 1/3

2x 1/2

2/3 + 1/3

Largura Interna
Internal Width 

1234

Profundidade Interna
Internal Depth 

1
2

3
4

Material
Material

1
2
3
4

Altura Interna
Internal Height 

Gavetas
Drawers

TFGB 33 A - 1/3-444 | FGB 240-340-440

TFGB 22 A - 1/2-444 | FGB 240-340-440

TFGB 11 A - 2/3-444 | FGB 240-340-440

TFGB 3 A - 1/3-544  | FGB 251-351-451

TFGB 2 A - 1/2-544  | FGB 251-351-451

TFGB 1 A - 2/3-544  | FGB 251-351-451

Modelo | Aplicação
Model | Application




